
14 CERTIFICATION, STAMPING FEES & DELIVERY Price List March 2025 

Prices include delivery but exclude VAT and stamping fees (unless stated) 
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ALL PRICES ON THIS PAGE ARE RECOMMENDED SELLING PRICES 
All our weights can be certified by either UKAS or non-UKAS accredited trading standards laboratories for ISO 9000 or other purposes.  The 
weights will be certified “traceable to national standards”.  Please note, if a weight is to be used for “trade purposes”, it must be stamped in 
accordance with Weights and Measures Regulations.  
 

14.1 STAMPING FEES (WEIGHING INSTRUMENTS)  
 

 CAPACITY 
CLASS III 
PRICE £  
(LIST) 

CLASS III 
Price £  
(NET) 

 UP TO 15KG 
CLASS II 
PRICE £  
(LIST) 

CLASS II 
Price £  
(NET) 

UP TO 15kg 47.00 30.55  e = d = 0.01g 195.00 126.75 

15–100kg 55.00 35.75  e = d = 0.1g (or 1g) 135.00 87.75 

100–250kg 90.00 58.50  e = 10 x d  90.00 58.50 

250–1000kg 135.00 87.75  e = approved division 
d = non-approved division 1000-3000kg 195.00 126.75  

Class III prices are for single range machines only.  Multiple ranges incur a 50% surcharge for each additional range. 
Please note scales of maximum capacity not greater than 100kg, where e=10xd, or where an extended indication can be displayed temporarily, 
are not legal for use for direct sales to the public. (Non-automatic Weighing Instruments Regulations 2000, Schedule 2, paragraph 14). 
 

14.2 CERTIFICATION FEES 
 

STANDARD 
(25kg MAX.) 

FEE PER 
WEIGHT £  

STANDARD 
(25kg MAX.) 

FEE PER 
WEIGHT £ 

M1 UKAS 35.00  M1 In House Certificate non-traceable 10.00 

F1 UKAS 55.00  M1 Non-UKAS traceable 20.00 

E2 UKAS 85.00  F1 Non-UKAS traceable 30.00 

   E2 Non-UKAS traceable 40.00 

ALL PRICES IN THIS SECTION ARE NET TRADE 
 

14.3 DELIVERY CHARGES - MAINLAND UK 
 

SECTIONS  DETAILS PRICE £ 
1-7, 9-11 No charge - all goods dispatched by next-day carrier  

Individual pocket scales will be sent by post, 2 or more will normally be sent by carrier 0.00 

 Extra charge for sending individual items above by next day carrier 8.00 
8 Platforms, weigh beams & bases POA 
12-13, 15 
Load cells, 
weights & 
spares  

Items up to 2kg will normally be sent by letter or parcel post. 
Orders from 2kg to 25kg in weight will normally be sent by carrier.  

Cartons of individual or mixed items up to 25kg (subject to Royal 
Mail volumetric tariff) 

UP TO 2kg 
2kg - 25kg 

8.00 
10.00 

Single deliveries of mixed items over 25kg 1ST CARTON (UP TO 25KG) 
ADDITIONAL CARTONS 

10.00 
9.00 

Weights over 100kg will normally be sent by pallet PER PALLET POA 
EXTRA CHARGE FOR SPECIAL DELIVERIES:  
AM delivery – up to 10kg 7.00 
9.30 – 11.00 am delivery – up to 10kg 12.00 
Saturday delivery - in addition to am surcharge up to 10kg 18.00 
2 day offshore delivery (including  Eire) – per consignment 24.00 
Carriage forward & return carriage – per consignment 14.00 
 

14.4 DISCOUNT STRUCTURE 
 

 SECTIONS DISCOUNT DELIVERY 
1-7, 9-11 35% INCLUDED 
8, 12, 13 (PLATFORMS, LOADCELLS & WEIGHTS) 35% EXTRA 
14 (DELIVERY) NET EXTRA 
15 (SPARES) 35% EXTRA 
 


